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BAR MENU




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RAICHI MARTINI
Haku Vodka, Fresh Lychees
Sudachi, Coconut

TAIKO
Cazadores Tequila, Red Chili
Aokake Shochu, Genepy, Lime

TRENTO SPRITZ
Capelleti Aperitivo,

Cocchi Rosso, Prosseco

TORII
400 Conejos Mezcal,
Amante Aperitivo, Red Peppers,

Pineapple, Lime

HANA COLLINS
Hendrick’s, Chambor,

Umeboshi Yuzu, Umeshu

EISAI MONK
Mizu Shochu, Thai Basil
Yuzu, Honey, Matcha

NEGRONI BIANCO
Fords Gin, Luxardo Bitter,

Cocchi, ltalicus

KYOTO MARTINI
Roku Gin, Junmai Sake,
Cocchi Dry, Mirini

AQUA MANHATTAN
Hudson Bourbon,
Japanese Bermutto,

Montenegro Amaro

MELON NO.5
Bacardi 8, Cantaloupe

Lucano Limoncello, Lime, Lactose

JAPANESE HIGHBALL

Toki, Fever-Tree




BY THE GLASS
Champagne
Louis Roeder Brut, France NV
Pertois-Morisit Rose de Blanc, France NV
Colin 1er Cru Blanc de Blanc, France NV

Laherte Freres Blanc des Blanc Brut Nature, France NV

Sparkling
Mosnel, Franciacorta Brut, Venetto, Italy NV

White Wine

Pinot Grigio, Abbazia di Novacella, Trentino, Italy 2023

Timorasso Colli T ‘Derthona’, La Spinetta Piedmont, Italy 2023

Kracher Gruner veltliner trocken Burgenland, Burgenland, Austria 2022
Isabelle Garraull, Sancerre Les Grands Monts Blanc, Loire Valley, France 2023
Hanzell Vineyards, Chardonnay Sebella Sonoma Valley, Sanoma, USA 2022

Rosé & Orange Wine

Vermentino Costa Toscana ‘Permano), Terenzuola, Tuscany, ltaly 2020
By Ott, Provence, France 2023

Villa Gemma by Masciarelli, Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo Rosé, Abbruzzo, ltaly 2023

Red Wine

Atzei, Monica di Sardegna Saragat, Sardinia, Italy 2023

Marcel Zanolori,Valtellina L'Essenziale Roso. Nebbiolo, Lambardi, ltaly 2019
Chateau Yon Lavallade Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France

Silver Oak Cabernet Alexander Valley Cabernet, Napa Valley, USA 2019
Henry Lagarde, Malbec Mendoza, Mendoza, Argentina 2021
Querciabella, Chianti Classico, Italy 2021

Dessert Wine

Kopke 20yr Tawny, Douro, Italy NV

Chat. Jolys Jurcon Doux Petit Manseng, Jurcon, France NV
Vin Santo, Fattoria di Piazzano, Tuscany, Italy 2010

Kanbara,Ancient Treasure Yamahai, Chubu, Japan NV
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BEER
Braven Pilsner | sushwhick ABv 5.5%
All or nothing IPA | Brookiyn ABV 6.6%
Ommegang Witte | cooperstown ABv 5.2%
Ducato Torrente | ialy Ay 7%
Birra Baladin Nazionale | ity asv s.5%
Isekado Hime White | apan asv 52
Lucky Cat White Ale | jopan sy 5.5%
Wolffer No. 139 Dry Rose Cider | sagaponack asv 6.9%

ZERO PROOF
Zen Garden
Cucumber, Celery, Ginger, Lemon
RosMorino
Blackberries, Thyme, Chilli Honey
Shades of Skarlet

Grapefruit, Miso, Koucha, Pentire

Athletic Brewing Upside Dawn

Connecticut ABV: 0%
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$15
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$18
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$15
$14

$14

$14

$14

$14




BOURBON
Basil Haydens
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit Bourbon
Eagle Rare
Hudson
Jefferson’s Ocean
Jack Daniels
Knob Creek
Michters Us* 1
Makers Mark
Old Forester
Paul Sutton
Widow Jane 10Yr
Woodford Reserve

RYE
Elijah Craig
Michters Us* 1
Rittenhouse
Whistlepig

20z

$20
$19
$18
$20
$19
$27
$17
$19
$20
$19
$17
$23
$24
$22

$17
$20
$17
$20




SCOTCH
Balvenie 12Yr Doublewd
Balvenie 14Yr Carribean Cask
Balvenie 21Yr Portwood
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Glenfiddich 15Yr
Glenfiddich 18Yr
Glenfiddich 14Yr
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Lagavulin 16Yr
Laphroaig 10Yr
Macallan 12
Macallan 18
Monkey Shoulder Scotc
Oban 14Yr
Port Charlotte 10Yr

AMARO
Averna
China-China
Cynar
Fernet Branca
Lucano
Montenegro
Nonino
Pasubio
Ramazzoti

Zucca Rabarbaro

20z

$29
$36
$110
$21
$30
$53
$28
$21
$85
$33
$21
$30
$85
$18
$30
$22

$19
$19
$17
$17
$17
$19
$18
$17
$17
$17




JAPANESSE WHISKY
Akashi Eigashima Shuzo
Chichibu Ichiro S Malt & Grain
Hibiki Harmony
Fukano
Kanosuke
Mars Komagatake
Mars Iwai
Mars Tsunuki
Matsui The Kurayoshi
Nikka Days
Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Miyagikyo=
Nikka Yoichi
Obhishi Sherry Cask 8Yr
Yamazaki 12Yr

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson
Redbreast 12Yr
Teeling Single Malt | asvss%

20z

$18
$25
$32
$28
$29
$35
$18
$37
$114
$20
$28
$33
$33
$21
$o1

$19
$40
$21




ALB Vodka
Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose
Haku

Ketel one

Barhill Tom Cat
Bombay Sapphire
Botaninst

Brooklyn

Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Hayman's
Hayman’s Old Tom
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47

Nikka Coffey
Plymouth

Roku

Tanqueray

D’Usse VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO

Larressingle Napoleon

VODKA

GIN

COGNAC

20z

$18
$20
$19
$19
$18
$19

$21
$18
$20
$21
$18
$18
$19
$21
$25
$19
$19
$18
$18

$18
$31
$86
$24




TEQUILA
Artenom 1123 Blanco
Casamigos Silver
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Reposado
Casa Noble Silver
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Adejo
Don Fulano Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio 1942
Herradura Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Maestro Dobel Cristalino
Milagro Select Barrel Blanco
Milagro Select Barrel Reposado
Milagro Select Barrel Afejo
Patron Silver
Patron el Cielo
Patron el Alto
Partida Blanco
Partida Reposado
Partida Afiejo
Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado

Siete Leguas Afiejoe

20z

$24
$21
$24
$49
$18
$70
$180
$19
$27
$60
$19
$21
$21
$18
$20
$22
$21
$45
$58
$18
$20
$22
$19
$21
$22




20z

MEZCAL
400 Conejos $17
llegal Mezcal Joven $19
llegal Mezcal Reposado $21
llegal Mezcal Afejo $23
Real Minero Espadin Largo $42
Rosaluna Joven $17
Siete Misterios Doba Yej $17
SOTOolL
Cardenxe del Desierto $20
RUM
Clairin Saint Benevolence $18
Diplomatico Mantuano $17
Diplomatico Reserva $20
Kraken Spiced Rum $17
Plantantion Pineapple $18
Santa Teresa 1796 $20
Zacapa 23yr $21

PISCO & CACHACA

San Nicoles ltalia $18
Novo Fogo $18
GRAPPA
Poli Torcolato $20
Poli Vespaiolo $20

Poli Moscato Morbida $18






